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Second — Preliminary Results for the year ended 31 December 2023 (AED ‘000)

1-Total Assets

2- Deficit in Equity attributable to equity holders of the
parent

3- Revenues
4- Gross profit
5- Net loss attributable to equity holders of the parent

6- Loss per share
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Unaudited
2023
356,098

(4,274,973)

93,843

3,812

(352,116)

(0.33)
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Audited
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379,996

(3,941,854)

81,072

7,357

(224,397)

(0.21)
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Preliminary Results of Public Joint Shareholders’ Company

( DSI PJSC Preliminary Results for the year ended 31 December 2023)

First - General Information:

Name of the company:
Date Establishment:
Paid up capital:
Subscribed capital:

Authorized capital:

Chairman of the Board:

Chief Executive Officer:

External auditor:
Mailing address:
Tel:
Fax:

Email:
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Drake and Scull International PJSC
16th November 2008
1,070,987,748

1,070,987,748

1,070,987,748

Shafig Ahmed Saleh Abdelhamid
Fares Khatib
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