

Tel: +971 4 5283444 Fax: +971 4 3200558

Drake & Scull International PJSC

P.O. Box 65794, Dubai, United Arab Emirates.

www.drakescull.com

Second - Preliminary Results for the year ended 31 December 2023 (AED '000)

	Unaudited	Audited
	2023	2022
1-Total Assets	356,098	379,996
2- Deficit in Equity attributable to equity holders of the parent	(4,274,973)	(3,941,854)
3- Revenues	93,843	81,072
4- Gross profit	3,812	7,357
5- Net loss attributable to equity holders of the parent	(352,116)	(224,397)
6- Loss per share	(0.33)	(0.21)

Authorized Signatory

Company Stamp







Tel: +971 4 5283444 Fax: +971 4 3200558

Drake & Scull International PJSC

P.O. Box 65794, Dubai, United Arab Emirates.

www.drakescull.com

Preliminary Results of Public Joint Shareholders' Company (DSI PJSC Preliminary Results for the year ended 31 December 2023)

First - General Information:

Name of the company:

Drake and Scull International PJSC

Date Establishment:

16th November 2008

Paid up capital:

1,070,987,748

Subscribed capital:

1,070,987,748

Authorized capital:

1,070,987,748

Chairman of the Board:

Shafiq Ahmed Saleh Abdelhamid

Chief Executive Officer:

Fares Khatib

External auditor:

Mazars Chartered Accountants

Mailing address:

P.O. Box- 65794, Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Tel:

+971 4 5283444

Fax:

+971 4 3200558

Email:

IR@drakescull.com, Investor Relations DSI PJSC

bladel